
4301 CITY POINT DRIVE
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS,

TX 76180
CITY OF NORTH RICHLAND HILLS

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 13153

Status: Agenda Ready

File created: In control:10/29/2020 Police Department

On agenda: Final action:11/9/2020

Title: Consider Resolution No. 2020-040, approving an amendment and first renewal of the Local
Administrative Agreement, as grant fiduciary, for the North Texas Anti-Gang Center, extending the
duration of the TAG Center until September 30, 2023.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Memorandum, 2. Resolution No. 2020-040, 3. Contract Amendment

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Council11/9/2020 1 Pass

CITY OF NORTH RICHLAND HILLS Printed on 5/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

